TAPAS SELECTION

ALBONDINGAS EN SALSA

Meat Balls in Tomato sauce

SOLOMILLIO DE CERDO
CON SALSA PIEMENTA VERDE.

Pork fillet in Green Pepper sauce

CHORITZO CON CIDRE
OR VINO TINTO

Chorizo sausage in Cider or Red Wine

MINI SLIDERS
WITH CARAMELISED ONION X2

POLLO AL AJILLO
Garlic Chicken

COSTILLAS BARBACOA
BBQ Ribs

PINXTO CON QUESO DE CABRA
Y BACON

Goats Cheese and Bacon Pinxto

PINCHITO DE POLLO
Spiced Chicken on a stick

£4.95

£6.90

£5.95

£5.75
£6.25

£5.95

£5.50

£5.95

ALL OUR MEATS ARE COOKED

ON THE CHARCOAL GRILL

PAELLA

SERVED ON FRIDAY &
SATURDAY EVENINGS

PLEASE RESERVE YOURS

FRESH TO ORDER
MADE WITH LOVE X

£21.95 FOR 2 PEOPLE

PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY

ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING

POCOLOCO

® THE SANCTUARY INN

FISH TAPAS SELECTION

GAMBAS PIL PIL

Prawns in Garlic Andalucian style

PANKO CALAMARI RINGS
With Tartare or Aioli

ABEAEJO FRITO CON AIOLI
Fried Hake with Aioli

PINXTO DE SALMON
AHUMADO Y GAMBAS

Smoked Salmon and Prawn Pinxto

EGGS, CHEESE
& VEGGIE

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Ranch style Eggs

TORTILLA DE PATATA
Spanish Omelette

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.90

£5.50

£4.95

BRIE FRITO CON SALSA DULCE £5.95

Fried Brie with sweet Chilli sauce

CHAMPINION A LA CREMA
CON AJO

Garlic Mushrooms in cream sauce

CHECK OUT OUR
SPECIALS BOARD

£5.50

FROM THE GRILL

ENTRECOTE STEAK

Served with Fries and Chimichuri

£14.00

POLLO CAZADORA

Huntsman style Chicken

SOLOMILLIO DE CERDO, SALSA

PIEMENTE O ROQUEFORT £15.00
Whole Pork fillet with fries
and pepper sauce or roquefort sauce

JAMON SERRANO Y QUESO
MANCHEGO AND CHORITZO £16.95

Platter of cured Spanish ham with
Manchego cheese to share

BREAD & SALADS
SPANISH OLIVES £2.95
FLAT BREAD £6.95
with Tomato and Mozzarella

GARLIC BREAD £2.95
ADD CHEESE £1.00
BACON & GOATS CHEESE

SALAD £6.50
TUNA SALAD ANDALUZ £6.50
CAPRESE SALAD £6.50

DESSERTS

SEE BOARD FOR
SELECTION



