TAPAS SELECTION

ALBONDINGAS EN SALSA Meat Balls in Tomato sauce	£4.95	
SOLOMILLIO DE CERDO CON SALSA PIEMENTA VERDE. Pork fillet in Green Pepper sauce	£6.90	
CHORITZO CON CIDRE OR VINO TINTO Chorizo sausage in Cider or Red Wine	£5.95	
MINI SLIDERS WITH CARAMELISED ONION X2	£5.75	
POLLO AL AJILLO Garlic Chicken	£6.25	
COSTILLAS BARBACOA BBQ Ribs	£5.95	
PINXTO CON QUESO DE CABRA Y BACON Goats Cheese and Bacon Pinxto	£5.50	
PINCHITO DE POLLO Spiced Chicken on a stick	£5.95	
ALL OUR MEATS ARE COOKED ON THE CHARCOAL GRILL		
PAELLA		

SERVED ON FRIDAY & SATURDAY EVENINGS PLEASE RESERVE YOURS FRESH TO ORDER MADE WITH LOVE X £21.95 FOR 2 PEOPLE

PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY **ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING**

POCOLOCO

@ THE SANCTUARY INN

FISH TAPAS SELECTION

GAMBAS PIL PIL Prawns in Garlic Andalucian style	£7.95
PANKO CALAMARI RINGS With Tartare or Aioli	£6.95
ABEAEJO FRITO CON AIOLI Fried Hake with Aioli	£6.95
PINXTO DE SALMON AHUMADO Y GAMBAS Smoked Salmon and Prawn Pinxto	£6.90

EGGS, CHEESE **& VEGGIE**

HUEVOS RANCHEROS Ranch style Eggs	£5.50
TORTILLA DE PATATA Spanish Omelette	£4.95
BRIE FRITO CON SALSA DU Fried Brie with sweet Chilli sauc	
CHAMPINION A LA CREMA CON AJO Garlic Mushrooms in cream sauc	£5.50

CHECK OUT OUR SPECIALS BOARD

FROM THE GRILL

ENTRECOTE STEAK Served with Fries and Chimichuri

£14.00 POLLO CAZADORA Huntsman style Chicken

SOLOMILLIO DE CERDO, SALSA PIEMENTE O ROQUEFORT £1 £15.00 Whole Pork fillet with fries and pepper sauce or roquefort sauce

JAMON SERRANO Y QUESO MANCHEGO AND CHORITZO £16.95 Platter of cured Spanish ham with Manchego cheese to share

BREAD & SALADS

SPANISH OLIVES	£2.95
FLAT BREAD	£6.95
with Tomato and Mozzarella	
GARLIC BREAD	£2.95
ADD CHEESE	£1.00
BACON & GOATS CHEESE	
SALAD	£6.50
TUNA SALAD ANDALUZ	£6.50
CAPRESE SALAD	£6.50

DESSERTS

SEE BOARD FOR SELECTION